
 West Territory AK, CA, HI, ID, NV, OR, WA
Tyler Hansen 402.896.7268 tyler.hansen@orion.com

 Central Territory
AZ, CO, ID, KS, ND, NE,  

NM, OK, SD, TX, UT, WY
Morgan Mithlo 402.973.7666 morgan.mithlo@orion.com

 Great Lakes Territory IA, IL, IN, OH, MI, MN, WI
Valerie Koehler 402.896.7365 valerie.koehler@orion.com

 Southeast Territory
AL, AR, DE, FL, GA, KY, LA, MD,  

MO, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV
Shawn Edie 402.896.7753 shawn.edie@orion.com

 Northeast Territory CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT
Corey Birunas 402.896.7681 corey.birunas@orion.com

 Manager, Strategic Consultants
Jacob Danielson 402.896.7735 jacob.danielson@orion.com
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 SVP, Technology Consulting and Implementation
Greg Menefee 402.896.7226 greg.menefee@orion.com

 Northwest Territory NO. CA, CO, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Eric Sanders 402.896.7174 eric.sanders@orion.com

 Central Territory IA, KS, MN, ND, NE, OK, SD, TX, 

Mark Leonard 402.896.7295 mark.leonard@orion.com

 Great Lakes Territory IL, IN, OH, MI, PA, WI
Andrew Glaser 402.896.7840 andrew.glaser@orion.com

 Southeast Territory
AL, AR, FL, GA, KY,  

LA, MO, MS, SC, TN, 
Ellen Murphy 402.896.7534 ellen.murphy@orion.com

 Northeast Territory
CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NC,  

NH, NJ, NY, RI, VA, VT, WV
Tricia Drexel 402.896.7067 tricia.drexel@orion.com

External Strategic Consultant Team
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 Southwest Territory AK, AZ, SO. CA, HI, NM, NV
Natalie James 810.923.9714 natalie.james@orion.com

mailto:greg.menefee%40orion.com?subject=


Strategic Consultant

Assess
Evaluate the firm’s existing  
processes and workflows  

and discuss business goals

Update
Communicate and demonstrate  

platform enhancements 
and new features

Support
Provide contract and pricing  

support for Orion’s core offering 
and additional products

Advocate
Oversee and help 

to resolve escalated 
cases and discussions

Advise
Deliver high-level 

consulting services via 
Orion’s proven process

Promote
Elevate platform utilization 

by promoting Orion’s technology 
to advisors via distribution content

Coach
Provides a high level 

of accountability and supports 
advisors in achieving their goals

Align
Ensure firm is utilizing the 

most befitting of Orion’s technology 
to drive their growth and profitability
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